
Rg Mannschaft Gesamt

1. Absam 1 889 Köck Rebecca 298 Schafferer Claudia 294 Giner Gudrun 297

2. Tarrenz 882 ENGENSTEINER FRIEDL 297 GITTERLE ROBERT 296 VALENTINI EGON 289

3. Absam 2 878 Steinlechner Erich 294 Steinlechner Anja 292 Kircher Walter 292

4. Zams 877 Deisenberger Othmar 296 Tschallener Reinhold 293 Rudig Christine 288

5. Absam 3 872 Pohl Benno 291 Mair Hermann 290 Laimgruber Michael 291

6. Landeck 2 871 Netzer Herbert 291 Köll Nikolaus 284 Walch Hermann 296

7. Brandenberg 871 Lanzinger Peter 293 Rupprechter Walter 288 Ampferer Manuel 290

8. Paznaun 1 868 Pöll Alfred 288 Zangerle Irmgard 291 Ladner Christine 289

9. Igls/Vill 868 Weber Alois 294 Suppersberger Walter 286 Wachter Franz 288

10. Kaunertal 866 Schmid Siegfried 291 Mayer Walter 287 Mark Tobias 288

11. Landeck 1 865 Rangger Hermann 286 Freina Ida 290 Siess Eugen 289

12. Landeck 3 864 Plangger Herlinde 292 Forcher Gaby 285 Wohlfarter Bruno 287

13. Fügenberg 863 Flörl Johann 291 Wachtler Hubert 282 Hanschitz Siegfried 290

14. Paznaun 2 863 Fritz Georg 291 Kurz Robert 282 Walter Richard 290

15. Fieberbrunn 863 Wartbichler Leo 289 Schwaiger Rosmarie 286 Schwaiger Josef 288

16. Aschau i.Z. 860 Wierer Alfred 286 Kröll Franz 288 Mag. Kröll Christoph 286

17. Mieming 860 Sporer Christian 289 Larcher Barbara 285 Losch Sieglinde 286

18. Jenbach/Buch 1 858 Kolb Evi 286 Huber Erwin 284 Schwarzenberger Sigi 288

19. Jenbach/Buch 2 853 Brunner Mathias 287 Sediry Franz 286 Kleinrubatscher Herbert280

20. Kappl 852 Ladner Magdalena 291 Ladner Alois 277 Schöpf Thomas 284

21. Landeck 4 850 Plangger Hans 287 Wyhs Renate 282 Freina Hubert 281

22. Ehrwald 1 850 Falbesoner Franz 268 Rodlberger Ernst 293 Mader Sepp 289

23. Zell/Ziller 1 837 HÖRHAGER Martin 283 HUBER Hermann 283 KUPFNER Helmut 271

24. Jenbach/Buch 3 832 Sediry Christa 277 Laner Brigitte 281 Esterhammer Anna 274

25. Lermoos 825 Weinhart Johann 281 Pohler Sepp 281 Poberschnigg Erwin 263

26. Ehrwald 2 817 Kerber Alois 275 Schöpf Hans 283 Bader Karl sen. 259

27. Zell/Ziller 2 805 HÖLLWARTH Josef 268 TIPOTSCH Wolfgang 269 LUSCHNIG Willi 268

28. Zell/Ziller 3 797 HÖLLWARTH Heinz 264 HUBER Hermann jun. 268 EBERHARTER Markus 265

29. Reutte 1 787 Wötzinger Gisela 255 Sprenger Wolfgang 268 Wötzinger Konrad 264

30. Reutte 2 722 Vujic Daniela 223 Nigg Roland 245 Saalfrank Markus 254

31. Jenbach/Buch 4 0 0 0 0

KK-AUFGELEGT-CUP 2011 Mannschaftswertung - 4. Runde

30 Schuss sitzend oder liegend aufgelegt

Schütze 1 Schütze 2 Schütze 3



Rg Schütze JG Gilde P1 P2 P3 Erg.

1. Köck Rebecca 1999 Absam 1 100 98 100 298

2. ENGENSTEINER FRIEDL 0 Tarrenz 99 99 99 297

3. Giner Gudrun 1962 Absam 1 99 100 98 297

4. GITTERLE ROBERT 0 Tarrenz 100 100 96 296

5. Deisenberger Othmar 1938 Zams 296 0 0 296

6. Walch Hermann 1952 Landeck 2 296 0 0 296

7. Schafferer Claudia 1964 Absam 1 96 100 98 294

8. Weber Alois 1942 Igls/Vill 98 98 98 294

9. Steinlechner Erich 1939 Absam 2 99 100 95 294

10. Rodlberger Ernst 54 Ehrwald 1 97 98 98 293

11. Lanzinger Peter 53 Brandenberg 98 97 98 293

12. Tschallener Reinhold 1949 Zams 293 0 0 293

13. Kircher Walter 1964 Absam 2 96 99 97 292

14. Steinlechner Anja 1998 Absam 2 96 100 96 292

15. Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck 3 292 0 0 292

16. Flörl Johann 51 Fügenberg 98 95 98 291

17. Pohl Benno 1954 Absam 3 97 98 96 291

18. Laimgruber Michael 1965 Absam 3 97 99 95 291

19. Ladner Magdalena 1962 Kappl 291 0 0 291

20. Schmid Siegfried 1941 Kaunertal 291 0 0 291

21. Netzer Herbert 1932 Landeck 2 291 0 0 291

22. Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Paznaun 1 291 0 0 291

23. Fritz Georg 1964 Paznaun 2 291 0 0 291

24. Hanschitz Siegfried 59 Fügenberg 96 97 97 290

25. Ampferer Manuel 86 Brandenberg 96 98 96 290

26. Mair Hermann 1956 Absam 3 99 95 96 290

27. Freina Ida 1950 Landeck 1 290 0 0 290

28. Walter Richard 1948 Paznaun 2 290 0 0 290

29. Wartbichler Leo 0 Fieberbrunn 97 96 96 289

30. VALENTINI EGON 0 Tarrenz 98 95 96 289

31. Mader Sepp 53 Ehrwald 1 100 93 96 289

32. Sporer Christian 0 Mieming 97 98 94 289

33. Siess Eugen 1937 Landeck 1 289 0 0 289

34. Ladner Christine 1967 Paznaun 1 289 0 0 289

35. Schwaiger Josef 0 Fieberbrunn 95 96 97 288

36. Wachter Franz 1939 Igls/Vill 96 95 97 288

37. Schwarzenberger Sigi 1949 Jenbach/Buch 197 94 97 288

KK-LANDESLIGA 2011 Einzelwertung - 4. Runde

30 Schuss sitzend/liegend aufgelegt



Rg Schütze JG Gilde P1 P2 P3 Erg.

KK-LANDESLIGA 2011 Einzelwertung - 4. Runde

30 Schuss sitzend/liegend aufgelegt

38. Kröll Franz 48 Aschau i.Z. 95 97 96 288

39. Rupprechter Walter 48 Brandenberg 97 96 95 288

40. Rudig Christine 1960 Zams 288 0 0 288

41. Mark Tobias 1944 Kaunertal 288 0 0 288

42. Pöll Alfred 1942 Paznaun 1 288 0 0 288

43. Brunner Mathias 1946 Jenbach/Buch 293 97 97 287

44. Mayer Walter 1938 Kaunertal 287 0 0 287

45. Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck 3 287 0 0 287

46. Plangger Hans 1935 Landeck 4 287 0 0 287

47. Mag. Kröll Christoph 78 Aschau i.Z. 94 94 98 286

48. Kolb Evi 0 Jenbach/Buch 194 94 98 286

49. Sediry Franz 1949 Jenbach/Buch 292 97 97 286

50. Suppersberger Walter 1943 Igls/Vill 94 95 97 286

51. Wierer Alfred 48 Aschau i.Z. 96 93 97 286

52. Schwaiger Rosmarie 0 Fieberbrunn 95 95 96 286

53. Losch Sieglinde 0 Mieming 96 94 96 286

54. Rangger Hermann 1925 Landeck 1 286 0 0 286

55. Larcher Barbara 68 Mieming 94 97 94 285

56. Forcher Gaby 1959 Landeck 3 285 0 0 285

57. Huber Erwin 1939 Jenbach/Buch 193 94 97 284

58. Schöpf Thomas 1985 Kappl 284 0 0 284

59. Köll Nikolaus 1950 Landeck 2 284 0 0 284

60. HÖRHAGER Martin 1970 Zell/Ziller 1 93 95 95 283

61. Schöpf Hans 43 Ehrwald 2 94 96 93 283

62. HUBER Hermann 1971 Zell/Ziller 1 95 96 92 283

63. Wachtler Hubert 73 Fügenberg 95 94 93 282

64. Wyhs Renate 1947 Landeck 4 282 0 0 282

65. Kurz Robert 1958 Paznaun 2 282 0 0 282

66. Melmer Margit 64 Mieming 92 94 95 281

67. Laner Brigitte 1941 Jenbach/Buch 394 93 94 281

68. Pohler Sepp 42 Lermoos 96 95 90 281

69. Weinhart Johann 25 Lermoos 99 92 90 281

70. Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck 4 281 0 0 281

71. Kleinrubatscher Herbert 1940 Jenbach/Buch 291 95 94 280

72. Ganzer-Maurer Franky 0 Mieming 93 93 93 279

73. Huetz Stefan 0 Fieberbrunn 88 94 95 277

74. Sediry Christa 1953 Jenbach/Buch 390 95 92 277



Rg Schütze JG Gilde P1 P2 P3 Erg.

KK-LANDESLIGA 2011 Einzelwertung - 4. Runde

30 Schuss sitzend/liegend aufgelegt

75. Ladner Alois 1945 Kappl 277 0 0 277

76. Kerber Alois 25 Ehrwald 2 95 90 90 275

77. Esterhammer Anna 1933 Jenbach/Buch 391 97 86 274

78. KUPFNER Helmut 1975 Zell/Ziller 1 87 94 90 271

79. Kendlbacher Peter 0 Fieberbrunn 93 90 88 271

80. TIPOTSCH Wolfgang 1980 Zell/Ziller 2 91 90 88 269

81. Sprenger Wolfgang 38 Reutte 1 87 89 92 268

82. Falbesoner Franz 48 Ehrwald 1 90 86 92 268

83. LUSCHNIG Willi 1956 Zell/Ziller 2 88 89 91 268

84. HÖLLWARTH Josef 1947 Zell/Ziller 2 91 89 88 268

85. HUBER Hermann jun. 1999 Zell/Ziller 3 91 89 88 268

86. EBERHARTER Markus 1974 Zell/Ziller 3 88 89 88 265

87. HÖLLWARTH Heinz 1944 Zell/Ziller 3 84 92 88 264

88. Wötzinger Konrad 43 Reutte 1 86 90 88 264

89. Poberschnigg Erwin 35 Lermoos 90 87 86 263

90. Bader Karl sen. 38 Ehrwald 2 89 88 82 259

91. Wötzinger Gisela 50 Reutte 1 87 81 87 255

92. Saalfrank Markus 67 Reutte 2 83 83 88 254

93. EBERHARTER Doris 1978 Zell/Ziller 84 80 82 246

94. HÖLLWARTH Anni 1951 Zell/Ziller 84 81 81 246

95. Nigg Roland 62 Reutte 2 86 80 79 245

96. Vujic Daniela 82 Reutte 2 72 76 75 223


